
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITY FINANCE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198408100001
71200

08/10/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASSCOCK,
SUSANA

9 805

198409050001
87370

09/05/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYNES,
HENRY

9 975

198409050001
87440

09/05/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROADHEAD,
HERBERT &
SARA

9 976

198408270001
81450

08/27/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TANNIEHILL,
ANDREW

9 924

198409180001
97040

09/18/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
DOYLE &
DIANA

10 69

198410090002
12060

10/09/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAWAY,
BUSTER &
DORIS

10 208

198502050000
28940

02/05/1985
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STRICKLAND,
JERRY &
KAREN

11 23

198505090001
01110

05/09/1985
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUNNINGHAM
, KEVIN K.

11 771

198505090001
01250

05/09/1985
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TANNIEHILL,
JAMES E.

11 772

198505090001
01430

05/09/1985
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
EDWARD L. &
CONSTA

11 773

198505290001
16520

05/29/1985
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
JAMES

11 932

198506250001
37410

06/25/1985
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLS, LEWIS
E. & BOBBIE

12 130

198507020001
42830

07/02/1985
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDANIEL,
CALVIN

12 183

198511120002
48860

11/12/1985
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENTLEY,
STEPHEN

12 997

198603240000
73620

03/24/1986
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON,
DANIEL R.

13 946

198604070000
86430

04/07/1986
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANDEVENDE
R ARTHUR &
ART

14 12

198605080001
18800

05/08/1986
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLACE,
THOMAS D.

14 324

198606030001
39740

06/03/1986
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICE, PAULA 14 469

198606060001
43580

06/06/1986
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FANCHER,
E.C. III

14 582

198609180002
53440

09/18/1986
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE, THOMAS
& JOSEPHINE

15 262

198611100003
09080

11/10/1986
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SALSER,
JAMES

15 728

198612180003
49780

12/18/1986
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANCE, DON
& SUSAN

15 815

198701190000
21120

01/19/1987
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALDWELL,
LEO

16 148

198702060000
45340

02/06/1987
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLACKMON,
JOHN, JR.

16 314



198704170001
27100

04/17/1987
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RASCO,
WAYMON &
DONNA

16 874

198704060001
11930

04/06/1987
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COST, SHEILA 16 755

198709100002
91350

09/10/1987
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAGLE, PAUL
& NENIA

18 72

198709100002
91510

09/10/1987
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FREEMAN,
PAULA JONES

18 71

198712290004
06100

12/29/1987
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TANNIEHILL,
JAMES E.

18 894

198712290004
06890

12/29/1987
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TANNIEHILL,
JAMES E.

18 894


