Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	0; Index T	ype= Fina	ncing Stat	ements; N	ame= CIT	Y FINANC	E CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198408100001 71200	08/10/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASSCOCK, SUSANA	9	805				·
198409050001 87370	09/05/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYNES, HENRY	9	975				
198409050001 87440	09/05/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROADHEAD, HERBERT & SARA	9	976				
198408270001 81450	08/27/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TANNIEHILL, ANDREW	9	924				
198409180001 97040	09/18/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, DOYLE & DIANA	10	69				
198410090002 12060	10/09/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAWAY, BUSTER & DORIS	10	208				
198502050000 28940	02/05/1985 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STRICKLAND, JERRY & KAREN	11	23				
198505090001 01110	05/09/1985 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CUNNINGHAM , KEVIN K.	11	771				
198505090001 01250	05/09/1985 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TANNIEHILL, JAMES E.	11	772				
198505090001 01430	05/09/1985 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, EDWARD L. & CONSTA	11	773				
198505290001 16520	05/29/1985 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, JAMES	11	932				
198506250001 37410	06/25/1985 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLS, LEWIS E. & BOBBIE	12	130				
198507020001 42830	07/02/1985 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDANIEL, CALVIN	12	183				
198511120002 48860	11/12/1985 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENTLEY, STEPHEN	12	997				
198603240000 73620	03/24/1986 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON, DANIEL R.	13	946				
198604070000 86430	04/07/1986 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANDEVENDE R ARTHUR & ART	14	12				
198605080001 18800	05/08/1986 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALLACE, THOMAS D.	14	324				
198606030001 39740	06/03/1986 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICE, PAULA	14	469				
198606060001 43580	06/06/1986 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FANCHER, E.C. III	14	582				
198609180002 53440	09/18/1986 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POE, THOMAS & JOSEPHINE	15	262				
198611100003 09080	11/10/1986 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SALSER, JAMES	15	728				
198612180003 49780	12/18/1986 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANCE, DON & SUSAN	15	815				
198701190000 21120	01/19/1987 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALDWELL, LEO	16	148				
198702060000 45340	02/06/1987 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLACKMON, JOHN, JR.	16	314				

198704170001 27100	04/17/1987 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RASCO, WAYMON & DONNA	16	874		
198704060001 11930	04/06/1987 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COST, SHEILA	16	755		
198709100002 91350	09/10/1987 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAGLE, PAUL & NENIA	18	72		
198709100002 91510	09/10/1987 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FREEMAN, PAULA JONES	18	71		
198712290004 06100	12/29/1987 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TANNIEHILL, JAMES E.	18	894		
198712290004 06890	12/29/1987 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TANNIEHILL, JAMES E.	18	894		